S T Y L E
installation guide
Bathtub
Installation guide
WETSTYLE2
October 2018
Table of Contents
Before you begin           p.3
Bathtub installation
•   Freestanding
Models :  BC 0401, BC 0801, BC 0802, BC 0803,     p.5
 BOV 01-62, BOV 01-66, BOV03, BBE 01, BBE 02, BTP 01, BCR 01  p.5
 BWA01, BST01, BCL01, BCLB01      p.5
Models :  BC 0101, BC 1001, BC 1101-L, BC 1101-R, BC 1201-L,   p.6
  BC 1201-R, BC 1401-L, BC1401-R, BOV 02    p.6
• Peninsular
Models :  BC 0102, BC 0202, BC 1002, BC 1102-L, BC 1102-R,    p.7
  BC 1202-L, BC 1202-R, BC 1402-L, BC1402-R    p.7
Models :  BC 0302, BC 0402       p.8
Models :  BC 0502, BC 0902       p.14, 16
• Corner
Left, models :  BC 0104, BC 0204, BC 1004, BC 1104-L, BC 1104-R,   p.9
   BC 1204-L, BC 1204-R, BC 1404-L, BC 1404-R   p.9
   BC 0304, BC 0404      p.10
   BC 0504 BC 0904      p.15, 16
Right, models :    BC 0105, BC 0205, BC 1005, BC 1105-L, BC 1105-R,   p.9
   BC 1205-L, BC 1205-R, BC 1405-L, BC 1405-R   p.9
   BC 0305, BC 0405      p.10
   BC 0505, BC 0905      p.15, 16
•  Recess
Models :  BC 0106, BC 0206, BC 1006, BC 1106-L, BC 1106-R,    p.11, 12
  BC 1206-L, BC 1206-R, BC 1406-L, BC 1406-R    p.11, 12
Models :  BC 0306, BC 0406       p.11, 13
Models :  BC 0506, BC 0906       p.15, 16
• Podium models